
Attachment C 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Contract Summary Form 

Helix Environmental Construction Group, Inc. 

MA-299-17011739 

 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES 

1. Recitals: Contract increase in the amount of $500,000 for a revised annual Contract total 

not to exceed $1,400,000, and a revised cumulative Contract total not to exceed 

$3,200,000 for this current contract term ending July 14, 2021. Page 1 

SUBCONTRACTORS 

This Contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES 

This Contract increase of $500,000 results in a new annual Contract total not to exceed 

$1,400,000, and a revised cumulative Contract total not to exceed $3,200,000 for this current 

contract term ending July 14, 2021. This Contract is renewable for one additional year in an 

amount not to exceed $600,000. 

 

 


